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void init_chip()

{
__asm
CALL OXFFF
MoV OSCCALO,RO
CALL OXFFE
MoV OSCCAL1,R0
CALL OXFFD
MoV VRECAL, RO
__endasm;
}
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void init_chip()
{
volatile unsigned char i=0;
__asm
CALL OXFFF
MOV OSCCAL®@,RO
CALL OXFFE
MOV OSCCAL1,R0
CALL OXFFD
MOV VRECAL, RO
__endasm;
i=1;
}
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return_type function_name(..)
{
if(t)
{
11;
12;
13;
1n;
}
}
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return_type function_name(..)
{
while(t)
{
11;
12;
13;
1n;
}
}
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